
Ohio Historic Preservation Tax Credit - Round 24 Applications
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First Methodist Church FY20083 Cleveland 78 250,000$   78 $250,000

Switzer Building FY20067 Cleveland 78 100,000$   78 $350,000

1400 & 1408 Walnut Street FY20081 Cincinnati 75 184,908$   75 $534,908

American Savings Bank FY20047 Cleveland 74 168,000$   74 $702,908

1400 Clay St FY20066 Cincinnati 74 146,680$   74 $849,588

424 Main St FY20063 Coshocton 71 250,000$   2 73 $1,099,588

56 E. McMicken front FY20086 Cincinnati 73  $   154,526 73 $1,254,114

1505-1511 Vine St FY20056 Cincinnati 72 250,000$   72 $1,504,114

1725 Elm FY20073 Cincinnati 72 249,999$   72 $1,754,113

106, 108, and 110 E. 14th St FY20079 Cincinnati 72 156,370$   72 $1,910,483

56 E. McMicken rear FY20087 Cincinnati 72 90,299$     72 $2,000,782

2001 Vine FY20069 Cincinnati 71 245,804$   71 $2,246,586

64 E. McMicken FY20088 Cincinnati 71 116,408$   71 $2,362,994

646 Neave FY20054 Cincinnati 70 244,000$   70 $2,606,994

30 E. 15th FY20050 Cincinnati 70 220,000$   70 $2,826,994
313 W. 5th FY20071 Cincinnati 70 195,983$   70 $3,022,977

1409 Main FY20049 Cincinnati 69 230,000$   69

254 Mohawk FY20070 Cincinnati 69 120,800$   69

2131 St. Michael FY20055 Cincinnati 68 232,000$   68

310 Perry FY20072 Cincinnati 68 200,816$   68

1121 Dayton St FY20074 Cincinnati 67 114,950$   67

Moreland House FY20060 Cleveland 66 250,000$   66

$3,022,977

12501 Madison FY20065 Lakewood 75 $657,101 7 82 $657,101

West Side YWCA FY20091 Cleveland 81 $1,984,882 81 $2,641,983

Broadwin Apts FY20062 Columbus 79 $1,755,000 79 $4,396,983

Westminster Pres Ch FY20095 Toledo 79 $1,299,531 79 $5,696,514

Empire Hotel FY20064 Tiffin 76 $1,001,250 2 78 $6,697,764

Market Mohawk FY20057 Columbus 75 $842,267 75 $7,540,031

2110-2130 Superior Ave FY20092 Cleveland 75 $1,650,000 75 $9,190,031

Warsaw Creative Campus FY20058 Cincinnati 74 $1,300,000 74

JM Sealts Co Warehouse FY20096 Lima 67 $1,312,386 4 71

Keyer Row FY20089 Cincinnati 71 $805,000 71

Stone Front Building FY20059 Defiance 71 $530,000 71

2104 Superior Ave FY20093 Cleveland 69 $1,025,725 69

Zollingers Building FY20084 Piqua 62 $990,000 62

$9,190,031

Erieview Tower FY20061 Cleveland 87 $5,000,000 11 98 $5,000,000

Carlisle Allen Co FY20077 Ashtabula 91 $2,000,000 3 94 $7,000,000

Grant Deneau FY20048 Dayton 83 $3,875,000 11 94 $10,875,000

Fort Industry Sq Phase II FY20051 Toledo 82 $3,700,000 11 93 $14,575,000
Madison's and White Haines BuildingsFY20068 Columbus 80 $4,416,157 11 91 $18,991,157

YWCA Akron FY20078 Akron 80 $2,900,000 11 91

Gwynne Building FY20046 Cincinnati 78 $5,000,000 11 89

Renkert Building FY20075 Canton 80 $5,000,000 7 87

2152-2160 Superior Ave FY20094 Cleveland 87 $3,900,976 87

Manchester Hotel and Snider FordFY20082 Middletown 81 $3,700,000 6 87

Fidelity Building FY20045 Cleveland 80 $4,000,000 80

Goodrich Bldgs 10 and 17 FY20090 Akron 79 $4,375,000 79

Barclay Building FY20076 Dayton 74 $2,500,000 74

Mayflower Apts FY20085 Akron 66 $4,000,000 66

Overmyer Building FY20052 Toledo 60 $5,000,000 60

$18,991,157

$31,204,165

Withdrew from scoring

17 E. 15th St FY20080 Cincinnati 90,561$     
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